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Stony Brook University to Middle Island 36 Miles Flat/Rolling "Ding a Derry"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

R N Loop Rd 0.0 1.1
C Forest Dr 1.1 0.6

R South Dr 1.7 0.6
L Stony Brook Rd 2.3 0.3
L Oxhead Rd 2.6 1.1

X Nicolls Rd 3.7 0.1
W Sycamore Dr 3.8 0.2

L Sycamore Circle 4.0 1.5
L Sunbury Ln 5.5 0.0

L Pond Path 5.5 0.6
R Mark Tree Rd 6.1 1.1
L Hawkins Rd 7.2 0.5

R Eastwood Blvd 7.7 0.6
L East St 8.3 0.1

R Avondale Dr 8.4 0.4
R Hammond Rd 8.8 0.9
X Rt. 25

S S Howell Ave 9.7 0.6
L Horse Block Rd 10.3 0.1

R Camelot Dr 10.3 0.1
L S Howell Ave 10.4 0.5
L Wanda Terrace 10.9 0.2

R (N) Morris Ave 11.1 1.4
X Portion Road

L Division St 12.5 0.7
R Waverly Ave 13.2 0.9

L Long Island Ave 14.1 0.4
L Blue Point Rd 14.5 0.9

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

R Pineaire Ave 15.4 0.6
L Greenlawn Pl 16.0 0.0

C Granny Rd 16.0 4.4
X Rt. 112
L Ashton Rd 20.4 0.8

R E Bartlett Rd 21.2 0.5
L Yaphank-Middle Island Rd 21.7 1.6

R Before X Rt25 Lunch Stop
X Rt 25

L Rocky Point Rd 23.3 1.0
R Miller Place Yaphank Rd 24.3 0.8
L Whiskey Rd 25.1 1.6

L Mt Sinai Coram Rd 26.7 0.7
R Nothridge Dr 27.4 0.3

L Corpine Ln 27.7 0.0
R Pine Rd 27.7 1.8
R Pennaquid Rd 29.5 0.4

L Winside Ln 29.9 0.3
R Cedar Ave 30.2 0.4

R Bicycle Path 30.2 0.0
L Orange Ave 30.6 0.2
R Old Town Rd 30.8 3.1

X Rt 347
L Sheep Pasture Rd 33.9 2.2

X Nicolls Road 36.1 0.0
C N Entrance Dr 36.1 0.0

R University RR Parking 36.1 0.1

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West




